Test 2 Statistics — Fall AY2026

Mean

Standard Error
Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Sample Variance
Kurtosis
Skewness

Range

Minimum
Maximum

Sum

Count

82.52381
2.195508
85

72
14.22851
202.4506
0.452576
-0.90871
58

45

103

3466

42

Frequency

16
14
12
10
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Test 2 Scores - Weighted

Weight = +5pts
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